FU12B
FU12B

FU12B
FU12B

FU12B
FU12B

FU12B
FU12B

FU12B
FU12B

FU12B
FU12B

FU12B
FU12B

FU12B
FU12B

FU12B
FU12B

FU12B
FU12B

zzzz 2z

101
102

103
104

105

107
108

109
110

111

113
114

115
116

117

119
120

Squadre
UISP CELI

CGN

giovedi
lunedi

giovedi
mercoledi

martedi
lunedi

mercoledi
mercoledi

lunedi
giovedi

mercoledi

giovedi

giovedi
mercoledi

mercoledi

giovedi

lunedi
giovedi

mercoledi

mercoledi

BORGO ROSSO
MAMMAMIA
MARINA VOLLEY

CAMPIONATO AMATORI FEMMINILE

MERC
MERC
Glov
LUN
Glov

27-nov
24-nov

04-dic
03-dic

16-dic
15-dic

28-gen
28-gen

02-feb
05-feb

11-feb
12-feb

19-feb
18-feb

25-feb
26-feb

02-mar
05-mar

11-mar
11-mar

ore 21,30  UISP CELI
ore 21,30 CGN
ore 21,30 BORGO ROSSO
ore 21,30 MAMMAMIA
ore 21,30 MARINA VOLLEY
I° Giornata
ore 21,30 MARINA VOLLEY
ore 21,30 MAMMAMIA
UISP CELI
II° Giornata
ore 21,30 MARINA VOLLEY
ore 21,30  UISP CELI
MAMMAMIA
IlI° Giornata
ore 21,30 BORGO ROSSO
ore 21,30 MAMMAMIA
CGN
IV® Giornata
ore 21,30 UISP CELI

ore 21,30 CGN
MARINA VOLLEY

Ve Giornata
ore 21,30 MAMMAMIA
ore 21,30 MARINA VOLLEY
BORGO ROSSO
VI Giornata
ore 21,30 CGN
ore 21,30 BORGO ROSSO
UISP CELI
VII° Giornata
ore 21,30 BORGO ROSSO
ore 21,30 CGN
MAMMAMIA
VIII° Giornata
ore 21,30  UISP CELI
ore 21,30 MARINA VOLLEY
CGN
IX° Giornata
ore 21,30 MAMMAMIA
ore 21,30 BORGO ROSSO
MARINA VOLLEY
X° Giornata
ore 21,30 CGN
ore 21,30  UISP CELI
BORGO ROSSO
Campo di gara
a FATTORI
b CASTELNUOVO
c BOSI
d BOSI
e CALAMBRONE

- CELI 3472271459

- CERRETINI 3483418127
- PERULLO 3334601412

- TAMARA 3382468073

- SARA 3477008269

- CGN
- BORGO ROSSO
RIPOSO

- BORGO ROSSO
- CGN
RIPOSO

- UISP CELI
- MARINA VOLLEY
RIPOSO

- MAMMAMIA
- BORGO ROSSO
RIPOSO

- CGN
- UISP CELI
RIPOSO

- MARINA VOLLEY
- MAMMAMIA
F Riposa

- MARINA VOLLEY
- UISP CELI
Riposa

- BORGO ROSSO
- MAMMAMIA
Riposa

- UISP CELI
- CGN
Riposa

- MAMMAMIA
- MARINA VOLLEY
Riposa

via T. Scali

Via Bosi
Via Bosi

Via dei Frassini Calambrone

CLASSIFICA

BORGO ROSSO
MARINA VOLLEY
UISP CELI
MAMMAMIA
CGN

P.ti

o w o ©

Risultati
3 0
0 3
1 3
3 0
3 1
1 3
3 0
0 3
3 1
3 1
0 3
3 1
G. p.v.
5 5
5 4
4 2
5 1
5 0

p-p-

a N N P O

S.V.

15
13

s.p.

13
15



